
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Nr.
106
151
159
112
132
116
121

Nome
ANDERSON ROTTOLI
SANDRO BENTO SILVA
FABIO NISHI
CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAO
GUSTAVO TAMURA SACOMANI
DILCEU SCAPINELLO JUNIOR
FAGNER DIAS

Classe
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Melhor Tm
1:44.970
1:46.310
1:48.546
1:48.653
1:48.872
1:51.107
1:51.177

Dif
-

+1.340
+3.576
+3.683
+3.902
+6.137
+6.207

Na volta
3
5
3
3
7
6
6

2o. melhor
1:45.945
1:46.563
1:50.337
1:50.015
1:49.704
1:51.141
1:51.814

Melhor Spd
92,598
91,431
89,547
89,459
89,279
87,483
87,428

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 1122

Track

5C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

05/11/2022 12:30

CB Experince
Autodromo  Capuava
5/11/2022
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